

## **NEXEN TIRE JANUARY - MARCH 2024 EXCLUSIVE REBATE**

exclusivetirerebate.com/Nexen Postmarked Date: 4/30/2024

## **NEXEN TIRE**

This January – March receive a Prepaid Mastercard<sup>®\*\*</sup> when you purchase a set of four (4) or more qualifying Nexen brand tires. The Promotion dates are January 1 through March 31, 2024. The eligible tires include the N'PRIZ AH8 for a \$60 rebate, ROADIAN ATX, ROADIAN GTX, ROADIAN HTX 2 for an \$80 rebate and ROADIAN MTX for a \$100 rebate. To be eligible, the dealer must be enrolled as a Nexen Next Level dealer primary with U.S. AutoForce or active Tire One program dealer enrolled with U.S. AutoForce.

To receive your Prepaid Mastercard by mail, simply follow the instructions below or go to **exclusivetirerebate.com/Nexen** to upload your rebate. For all inquiries, please email **help@exclusivetirerebate.com**.

Complete all information requested on this form accurately and Legibly. Submit your form and a copy of your original invoice (the invoice must include your name, the eligible tire name, and the date of purchase) to:

U.S. AutoForce Exclusive rebate 315 Stag Industrial BLVD Lake St. Louis, MO 63367

Name		orce.	leas	V V C			ГСР	uici	last																	—	Т
Italiio																											L
Address																											
	PO Box	es not	allowe	d	-													I					 1				_
City																											
State		Zip Daytime Phone																Ι									
Email																											Γ
	Please	provide	e-ma	il add	ress s	so we	can e	-mail	conf	irma	tion o	f rece	eiving	you	reba	ite.				•			•	•			
WHERE	DID YO	J PURC	HASE `	YOUR	FOUF	R (4) Q	UALIF	YING	NEXE	N TIRE	BRAN	ND TIR	RES ?														
Store Name																											
																			1		Г				_		_
City																				Sta	te		Zip				

(!) IMPORTANT: Photocopy your entire submission for your records. You could be required to mail these photocopies.

## Subject to Full terms and Conditions:

The request must be Postmarked by 4/30/2024. Offer Valid only for legal residents of the 50 United States and the District of Columbia who are individual consumers. Recipients must be at least 18 years old. Applies only to qualifying purchases of Nexen Next Level and Tire One dealers who have selected U.S. AutoForce as their primary wholesale distributor (check with dealer for eligibility before purchasing). Not valid with other offers. Void where taxed, restricted, or prohibited. PO Boxes will not be paid, except in North Dakota. Allow 8-12 weeks after mailing for delivery of your Prepaid Mastercard.\*\* Limit one offer per envelope and two offers per name/ household/address. U.S. AutoForce reserves the right to confirm identification and request additional proof of purchase to substantiate the claim.

Fraudulent submissions could result in federal prosecution under US Mail fraud statutes (18USC Sections 1341 and 1342). This promotion is subject to all federal,

Fraudulent submissions could result in federal prosecution under US Mail fraud statutes (18USC Sections 1341 and 1342). This promotion is subject to all federal, state, and local laws, and regulations. Please retain copies of the materials you submit. All requests become the property of U.S. AutoForce and will not be returned. U.S. AutoForce is not responsible for any late, lost, illegible, postage-due, or misdirected mail.

The information you submit herein is used for internal purposes only and will not be shared, sold, or otherwise distributed.

\*\*Perx Rewards Prepaid Mastercard® is issued by Pathward®, N.A., Member FDIC, pursuant to license by Mastercard International Incorporated. Mastercard and the circles design are registered trademark of Mastercraft International Incorporated. No cash access.